CABLE ASSEMBLY DATASHEET
210P SERIES, FLEXIBLE CABLE,
N(FEMALE)- SMA(MALE)
GAU6-NFSMM-XXX
Gwave Technology Co.,Ltd.  Tel.: +86 10 62450051/52 Page
No.33 Building,Hanjiachuan Yard,Haidian District,Beijing            Fax: +86 10 62450053
China(100094)        www.gwave-tech.com                               Email: gwave@gwave-tech.com 1 / 2
* Label and Shrinking tube design depend on customer’s request.

Temperature Range   -40°C to +85°C
2002/95/EC(RoHS) Compliant
L
N FEMALE SMA MALE
CABLE ASSEMBLY DATASHEET
210P SERIES, FLEXIBLE CABLE,
N(FEMALE)- SMA(MALE)
GAU6-NFSMM-XXX
Gwave Technology Co.,Ltd.  Tel.: +86 10 62450051/52 Page
No.33 Building,Hanjiachuan Yard,Haidian District,Beijing            Fax: +86 10 62450053
China(100094)        www.gwave-tech.com                               Email: gwave@gwave-tech.com 2 / 2
Part Number List
    Part Number Length [mm]
Insertion Loss ≤(dB)
3GHz 6GHz 10GHz 18GHz
GAU6-NFSMM-12000 12000±30 5.61 8.21 10.95 15.41
GAU6-NFSMM-10000 10000±30 4.7 6.88 9.17 12.89
GAU6-NFSMM-8000 8000±30 3.79 5.55 7.41 10.4
GAU6-NFSMM-6000 6000±30 2.88 4.22 5.62 7.89
GAU6-NFSMM-3000 3000±30 1.52 2.22 2.95 4.14
GAU6-NFSMM-2000 2000±20 1.07 1.56 2.06 2.89
GAU6-NFSMM-1500 1500±15 0.84 1.22 1.62 2.26
GAU6-NFSMM-1200 1200±12 0.71 1.02 1.35 1.89
GAU6-NFSMM-1000 1000±10 0.61 0.89 1.18 1.64
GAU6-NFSMM-600 600±10 0.52 0.75 0.995 1.38
GAU6-NFSMM-500 500±10 0.43 0.62 0.82 1.14
Cable Specifications
Center Conductor Silver plated copper
Dielectric Low Density PTFE
Jacket Polyurethane